
 
 
 
 
 

 

Staff contact list 
 

       
Class Teacher Email 
301 Katie Hoppo  Katie.Hoppo501@schools.sa.edu.au 

301 Galia Kay Galia.Kay649@schools.sa.edu.au 

302 Chelsea McClintock Chelsea.Mcclintock804@schools.sa.edu.au 

304 Tarn Halliday Tanya.Halliday216@schools.sa.edu.au 

305 Sue Nappa Sue.Nappa535@schools.sa.edu.au 

306 Vicki Cousins  Vicki.Cousins460@schools.sa.edu.au 

306 Kathryn Smith Kathryn.Hope623@schools.sa.edu.au 

309 Bianca Page  Bianca.Gray408@schools.sa.edu.au 

309 Kathryn Smith Kathryn.Hope623@schools.sa.edu.au 

310 Grace O’Neill Grace.ONeill512@schools.sa.edu.au 

401 Brigette Stapleton Brigette.Stapleton731@schools.sa.edu.au 

402 Nadene Staporski  Nadene.Staporski559@schools.sa.edu.au 

402 April O’Brien April.OBrien974@schools.sa.edu.au 

404 Brayden Martin Brayden.Martin642@schools.sa.edu.au 

405 Brianna Ling Brianna.Ling260@schools.sa.edu.au 

409 Vera Deluca Vera.Deluca156@schools.sa.edu.au 

410 Natalie Maglio Natalie.Mazzotta52@schools.sa.edu.au 

1303 Tegan Love Tegan.Love730@schools.sa.edu.au 

1304 Tina Richardson Tina.Richardson637@schools.sa.edu.au 

1305 Kelly Tomaselli  Kelly.Tomaselli590@schools.sa.edu.au 

1305 Brianna Hockley Brianna.Hockley660@schools.sa.edu.au 

1306 Rachel Bassett Rachel.Bassett131@schools.sa.edu.au 

1306 Brianna Hockley Brianna.Hockley660@schools.sa.edu.au 

1405 Deb Hoffmann Debbie.Hoffmann466@schools.sa.edu.au 

1405 Keeley Lyons Keely.Lyons916@schools.sa.edu.au 

1406 Meredith Tilley Meredith.Fewings143@schools.sa.edu.au 

1406 Keeley Lyons Keely.Lyons916@schools.sa.edu.au 

1407 Geoff Smith Geoffrey.Smith309@schools.sa.edu.au 

1408 Meagan Howie Meagan.Howie224@schools.sa.edu.au 

1408 Amanda Mermelengas Amanda.Mermelengas374@schools.sa.edu.au 

Japanese Kym Toomey Kym.Toomey102@schools.sa.edu.au 

PE Kylie Robinson Kylie.Robinson876@schools.sa.edu.au 

PE Zane Welfare –Donaldson  Zane.WelfareDonaldson807@schools.sa.edu.au 

Performing Arts Grace Sodeman Grace.Sodeman481@schools.sa.edu.au 

Science Alisha Schmidt  Alisha.Schmidt6@schools.sa.edu.au 
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